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FeeHEsk

100BaseFX 2R B
B 2km, 1310nm(62.5/125um) 20km, 1310nm(9/125um)
B/NTXEH -20dBm -15dBm
RATXHH -10dBm -8dBm
RXRENE <-32dBm <-32dBm
%k IP30fRIF, £EINE
R < (WXHXD) HES5M/8M#%%!: 49.5X138.8X114.5mm
ZERAR SHERRE
RERE -40°C~T5°C(SERELS)
FERE -40°C~85°C
HESTRE 5~95°C
EMI FCC Part 15. CISPR(EN55022) class A
EMS EN61000-4-2(ESD), FH4&k3

EN61000-4-3(RS), F4&k3

EN61000-4-4(EFT), Z4R3

(

EN61000-4-5(Surge), &3
EN61000-4-6(CS), &3
EN 61000-4-11, F4&3
CISPR 22 Radiated, Z4%3
CISPR 22 Conducted, 243
ANSIC63.4, F4k3

FBafRER

B RER 3%

ITEESR

HES5M-VLW SHERMER, 5MEKEN, TWIHB-40°C-+75°C, BIRBEL2~36VDCH
10~24VAC

HES5M-SC-VLW SHREMER, 40EKBO, IMEKKED, 288, SN, SO, T

TRE-40°C~+T75°C, HBIREHEE[E12~36VDCE;10~24VAC

HES5M-SSC-VLW SHREMER, 40MEKBEA, ITERKEA, 2008, BRWEF, SCiEA, Tl
FERE-40°C~+75°C, EEJRFEE12~36VDCH;10~24VAC

HES5M-2SC-VLW SHREMER, 3I7MEKED, 290EKHKA, 288, ZEWLF, SCiEO, Tk
FERR-40°C~+75°C, HEJREEE12~36VDCE;10~24VAC

HES5M-2SSC-VLW SHREMER, 3IPMFHIKED, 290FIKHKO, 208E, BEWLF, SCiEO, Tk
TRE-40°C~+75°C, HEIREHEE[E12~36VDCE;10~24VAC

HES5M-ST-VLW SHREMER, 40 EKBEA, ITERKD, 228, SEMLF, SO, Tl
FERE-40°C~+75°C, EEIJRFEE12~36VDCH;10~24VAC
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HES5M-SST-VLW

HES5M-2ST-VLW

HES5M-2SST-VLW

HES5M-SFC35-W

HES5M-SFC53-W

HES8M-VLW

HES8M-SC-VLW

HES8M-SSC-VLW

HES8M-2SC-VLW

HES8M-2SSC-VLW

HES8M-4SC-VLW

HES8M-4SSC-VLW

HES8M-ST-VLW

HES8M-SST-VLW

HES8M-2ST-VLW

HES8M-2SST-VLW

HES8M-4ST-VLW

HES8M-4SST-VLW

N ENRICH.

www.henrich-inc.com.cn

SHREMER, 40BEREO, ITMEIKALQ, 2028, PR, STEQ, Tk
FLRE-40°C~+75°C, EBJRFEE12~36VDCH;10~24VAC

SHREMER, 3I7MEKEA, 2MNEKKA, 2288, ZENLF, STEQ, Tk
TR8-40°C~+75°C, HJFEEE12~36VDCEL10~24VAC

SHREMER, 37MEKEA, 2MNEKNEO, 2088, BEWNLF, STEO, Tk
FERA-40°C~+75°C, HEJREEE12~36VDCE;10~24VAC

SHREMER, 41BEKEO, ITEKALN, 2028, PRHL, FCEO, Tk
BEE-40°C~+75°C, FEIRFE12~36VDCE10~24VAC

SHREMER, 49MNFKEA, IMNERNEO, 2088, BFEPLF, FCEO, Tk
TR8-40°C~+75°C, HJEEE12~36VDCEL10~24VAC

SHREMER, ST BEJKBO, TIFERE-40°C~+75°C, HBIREE12~36VDCH
10~24VAC

SHREMER, T1EKBO, I7MEIKLQ, 2288, S\, scEQ, T
FERE-40°C~+75°C, EBJRFEE12~36VDCH;10~24VAC

SHREMER, 7TMEKED, 17MEK}KA, 2088, BiEWNLF, SCiEO, Tk
TR 8-40°C~+75°C, HJFEHEE12~36VDCEL10~24VAC

SHREMER, 6MNFIKED, 290FKHKA, 288, ZEWLF, SCiEO, Tk
FERA-40°C~+75°C, HEJREEE12~36VDCE;10~24VAC

SHEREMER, 61 AJKEO, 2MEKAEA, 2028, FEMLF, SCEO, Tl
FERE-40°C~+75°C, EBJRFEE12~36VDCH;10~24VAC

SHREMER, 49MFKEQ, 490EKHKA, 288, ZEWLF, SCiEO, Tk
TR R-40°C~+75°C, HREE[E12~36VDC

SHREMER, 49MNFKEOD, 49MNFK}KA, 2088, BEWLF, SCiEO, Tk
FERA-40°C~+75°C, HJREEE12~36VDC

SHREMER, TTEKEO, ITMEKAEN, 228, SENLF, STEQO, Tl
FLRE-40°C~+75°C, EBJRFEE12~36VDCH;10~24VAC

SHREMER, 7TMNEKEA, 1MNERNO, 2088, BEWNLF, STEQ, Tk
TR8-40°C~+75°C, HJFEEE12~36VDCEL10~24VAC

SHREMER, 6MNFKEAO, 21MNEKKO, 288, ZIENLF, STHEQ, Tk
TR A-40°C~+75°C, HEJREEE12~36VDCE;10~24VAC

SHREMER, 61 AKEO, 2MEIKALN, 2028, PR, STEQ, Tk
FLRE-40°C~+75°C, EBJRFEE12~36VDCH;10~24VAC

SHREMER, 49MFKEA, 4MNERNO, 288, ZENLF, STEQ, Tk
TR R-40°C~+75°C, HREE[E12~36VDC

SHREMER, 49MNFKEA, 4MNEKNEO, 2088, BIEWNLF, STHEQ, Tk
TR A-40°C~+75°C, HEJREEE12~36VDC
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